

Special Technology Zones Authority

Cabinet Division

Government of Pakistan

ADDENDUM

This is with the reference to the invitation for tender notice "One Window Portal Enterprise System for Special Technology Zones Authority" published in N. Waqt, Exp. Tribune, District News, Qta, Hotline, Lhr dated 29 January, 2022.

Special Technology Zones Authority is pleased to extend the last date of submission of bids to 21 February 2022 by 1100 hrs. from 14 February 2022.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Mehwish Iqbal

Manager Procurement mehwish.iqbal@stza.gov.pk

Phone No. 051- 2726660 Special Technology Zones Authority 16th Floor, New State Life Tower, Plot # 61, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad